
 

 

EVENT SCHEDULE
 
 

Updated 2015.04.17    1 

2015 EARTH WEEK MINI-CONFERENCE & ANNUAL RECEPTION 
 

Key:  E = Educational event  V = Volunteer Event  S = Social/Networking Event 
 

 

V 

V 

V 

Wednesday, April 22, 2015 (Earth Day) 

Board of Directors 2nd Quarter Call 

Volunteer Training at Redmond Office  

Volunteer Dinner 

 

Start Time 

TBD 

1:00 

4:30 

End Time

TBD

4:00

6:30 

 

E 

S 

E 

S 

Thursday, April 23, 2015 – Tacoma Educational Sessions 

Bootcamp Seminar (TAGRO Visitors Center) 

Coffee & Lunch 

Walking Tours of Tacoma Greenroads (via City vanpool) 

Happy Hour & Trivia (The Office Bar & Grill on Pacific Ave) 

 

 

10:00 

11:30 

2:00 

4:00 

2:00

12:30

4:00

6:00 

 

E 

S 

E 

V 

S 

S 

V 

Friday, April 24, 2015 – Seattle Educational Sessions and Reception 

Bootcamp Seminar (701 Dexter Ave N, Suite 100) 

Coffee & Lunch 

Walking Tours of Seattle Greenroads (via transit) 

Event Setup   

Social Hour (Food, Wine, Beer, Cash Bar) 

Featured Projects and Director's Awards 

Event Cleanup 

 

 

9:00 

12:00 

1:00 

4:30 

5:30 

7:00 

8:30 

12:00

1:00

2:30

5:30

7:00

8:00

8:45 

 

S 

E 

E 

Saturday, April 25, 2015 – Educational Tours* 

Wake‐up Refreshments Café Ladro Bothell 

Walking Tours of Bothell Greenroads (Self‐Transport/Transit*) 

Walking Tours of Kirkland 120th (Self‐Transport/Transit*) 

 

*Cycling tour option via Burke Gilman Trail please RSVP. Ride time ~45 min point to 
point. Optional begin at Greenroads Redmond Office +60 minutes to Ladro 8:00 am 
ride start. No ride if poor weather. 

 

9:00 

10:00 

11:15 

9:45

10:45

12:00 

 


