

EVENT SCHEDULE

2015 EARTH WEEK MINI-CONFERENCE & ANNUAL RECEPTION

	Кеу:	E = Educational event	V = Volunteer Event	S = Social/Networking Event	
	Wednesday, A	April 22, 2015 (Earth Day)		Start Time	End Time
V	Board of Directors 2nd Quarter Call			TBD	TBD
V	Volunteer Training at Redmond Office			1:00	4:00
V	Volunteer Dinner			4:30	6:30
	Thursday, Apı	ril 23, 2015 – Tacoma Educ	ational Sessions		
Ε	Bootcamp Seminar (TAGRO Visitors Center)			10:00	2:00
S	Coffee & Lunch			11:30	12:30
Ε	Walking Tours of Tacoma Greenroads (via City vanpool)			2:00	4:00
S	Happy Hour & Trivia (The Office Bar & Grill on Pacific Ave)			4:00	6:00
	Friday, April 24, 2015 – Seattle Educational Sessions and Reception			n	
Ε	Bootcamp Seminar (701 Dexter Ave N, Suite 100)			9:00	12:00
S	Coffee & Lunch			12:00	1:00
Ε	Walking Tours of Seattle Greenroads (via transit)			1:00	2:30
V	Event Setup			4:30	5:30
S	Social Hour (Food, Wine, Beer, Cash Bar)		5:30	7:00	
S	Featured Projects and Director's Awards		7:00	8:00	
V	Event Cleanup)		8:30	8:45
	Saturday, April 25, 2015 – Educational Tours*				
S	Wake-up Refreshments Café Ladro Bothell		9:00	9:45	
E	Walking Tours of Bothell Greenroads (Self-Transport/Transit*)			10:00	10:45
E	Walking Tours of Kirkland 120th (Self-Transport/Transit*)			11:15	12:00

^{*}Cycling tour option via Burke Gilman Trail please RSVP. Ride time $^{\sim}45$ min point to point. Optional begin at Greenroads Redmond Office +60 minutes to Ladro 8:00 am ride start. No ride if poor weather.

Updated 2015.04.17 1